High-Performance Air-Powered Piston Pumps
Yamada Corporation
International Department
No.1-3, 1-Chome, Minami-Magome,
Ohta-ku,Tokyo 143-8504, Japan
+81-(0)3-3777-0241  Phone
+81-(0)3-3777-0584   Fax

<Ex.> Chemical agents, etc.
＊Te�on packing is used.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PUMP SIZE:
GLAND SEAL TYPE:
110= 110mm
10= 10 x 1
20= 20 x 1
25= 25 x 1
40= 40 x 1
47= 47 x 1
50= 50 x 1
55= 55 x 1
13= 13 x 1
38= 38 x 1
A=INLINE
M=METAL SEAL
P=PACKING SEAL
125= 125mm
140= 140mm
250= 250mm
(DIA.OF AIR PISTON):
SKR-　XX   　M   　50      -SAL
PUMP RATIO:
LIFT TYPE:
SAL: Air Rum Single Post Lift for Pail
PWAL: Air Rum Double Post Lift for Pail
AL: Air Single Lift for Drum
DAL: Air Rum Single Post Lift for Drum
DWAL: Air Rum Double Post Lift for Drum
Inline Pumps
6 i n l i n e  P u m P s
Suitable for lubricants
DR-110A5(851754) / DR-110A15(851826) / SH-110A5(851753)

this category.
●SUCTION TYPE
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PUMP SIZE:
GLAND SEAL TYPE:
110= 110mm
10= 10 x 1
20= 20 x 1
25= 25 x 1
40= 40 x 1
47= 47 x 1
50= 50 x 1
55= 55 x 1
13= 13 x 1
38= 38 x 1
A=INLINE
M=METAL SEAL
P=PACKING SEAL
125= 125mm
140= 140mm
250= 250mm
(DIA.OF AIR PISTON):
SKR-　XX   　M   　50      -SAL
PUMP RATIO:
LIFT TYPE:
SAL: Air Rum Single Post Lift for Pail
PWAL: Air Rum Double Post Lift for Pail
AL: Air Single Lift for Drum
DAL: Air Rum Single Post Lift for Drum
DWAL: Air Rum Double Post Lift for Drum
a b o u T  P i s T o n  P u m P s
18